Newton North School Council Members
2016/2017 School Year


Co-Chairs 
Henry Turner, Principal)
Henry_Turner@newton.k12.ma.us

Jenny Chou (parent)
jchou8110@yahoo.com
(September 2015 – June 2018)

Members
Kathy Baron (parent)
kathyabaron@aol.com
(September 2014 – June 2017)

Sally Brickell (PTSO)
sally.brickell@gmail.com

Tessa Bridge (faculty)
tessa_bridge@newton.k12.ma.us
(January 2017 – June 2020)

Rex Clark (PTSO)
rex@rexclark.org

Karen Cutone (parent)
karen.cutone@yahoo.com
KCutone@bu.edu
(September 2016 – June 2019)

Nancy Decoteau (faculty)
nancy_decoteau@newton.k12.ma.us
(January 2017 – June 2020)

Isabelle (Rose) Elgart (student)
roseijre@gmail.com
(September 2016 – June 2019)

Maya Gomberg (student)
mfgmaya@gmail.com
(September 2016 – June 2018)

Michele Leong (faculty)
michele_leong@newton.k12.ma.us
(January 2017 – June 2020)

Alicia Matos (parent)
alicia.matos@fmr.com
aliciamatos17@gmail.com
September 2016 – June 2019

Joanna Mandinova (student)
joannamandinova@yahoo.com
(September 2015 – June 2018)

Jeanne White (community rep)
babajeanne@gmail.com
(open tenure; appointed by Principal)



[bookmark: _GoBack]Irene Wu (student)
irene.w861@gmail.com
(September 2014 – June 2017)

Jeff Zabel (parent)
jeff.zabel@tufts.edu
(September 2014 – June 2017)



Alternate Member
Anping Shen
AShen@doe.mass.edu
shen07@gmail.com 
(September 2016 – June 2017)




